	ORDATION FOR	RM COVER SHE	ET
	PATENTS		the power address (es) heldw:
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trad	emark Office: Please	record the attached doo 2 Name and Add	ress of receiving Party(ies):
Name of conveying Party(ies)/Execut	ion Date.		AMDOCS BCS, INC.
DST INNOVIS, INC.		Name:	AMD003 800, 110.
		Internal Address:	
		Street Address:	1390 Timberlake Manor Parkway
dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No		City:	Chesterfield
		State:	Missouri
			Zip: 63017
		Country:	
		Additional name(s) a	nd addresses attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No
Nature of Conveyance:			
execution Date(s): July 30, 2005	-		utive Order 9424, Confirmatory License
Assignment	🔀 Change of Name		
Security Agreement	🔲 Merger	Joint Research Agreement	
Government Interest Assignment	Other		
Application or patent number(s).	This docum	ent is being filed tog	ether with a new application.
A	dditional numbers at	∦ tached? □ Yes ⊠ N	o
Name and address of party to whor	m	tached? Yes N 6. Total number of	o applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docum	m	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved
 Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docum mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON 	n nent should be	6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 4
 Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docun mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 	n nent should be	6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$4
 Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docun mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 	n nent should be	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C ☐ Authorized to b ⊠ Authorized to b 1925. 	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 4
5. Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docum mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610	n nent should be	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C ☐ Authorized to b ⊠ Authorized to b 1925. ☐ Enclosed 	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$4
 Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docun mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 	n nent should be	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C ☐ Authorized to b ⊠ Authorized to b 1925. ☐ Enclosed 	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 4 e charged by credit card. e charged to Deposit Account No. 23- (government interest not affecting title)
 Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docun mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 	n nent should be	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C) Authorized to b Authorized to b 1925. Enclosed None required 8. Payment Information 	applications and patents involved. <u>1</u> FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>4</u> e charged by credit card. e charged to Deposit Account No. 23- (government interest not affecting title) mation:
 Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docun mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 	n nent should be	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C) Authorized to b Authorized to b 1925. Enclosed None required 8. Payment Information 	FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 4 e charged by credit card. e charged to Deposit Account No. 23- (government interest not affecting title)
 Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docun mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 	n nent should be	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C) Authorized to b Authorized to b 1925. Enclosed None required 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card: b. Charge fee 	applications and patents involved. <u>1</u> FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 4 e charged by credit card. • e charged to Deposit Account No. 23- (government interest not affecting title) mation: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date and/or any Deficiencies to Deposit
5. Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docum mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200	n nent should be	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C) Authorized to b Authorized to b 1925. Enclosed None required 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card: b. Charge fee Account Number of the second sec	applications and patents involved. 1 FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 4 e charged by credit card. e charged to Deposit Account No. 23- (government interest not affecting title) mation: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date and/or any Deficiencies to Deposit mber; 23-1925
5. Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docum mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200	n nent should be	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C) Authorized to b Authorized to b 1925. Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor a. Credit Card: b. Charge fee Account Nu Authorized I 	applications and patents involved. <u>1</u> FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>4</u> e charged by credit card. e charged to Deposit Account No. 23- (government interest not affecting title) mation: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date and/or any Deficiencies to Deposit mber: 23-1925 Jser Name: Brinks Hofer Gilson & Lice
 Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docummailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 (312) 321-4299 Fax 9. Signature: Mdw Concerning documents 	m nent should be N & LIONE	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C) Authorized to b Authorized to b 1925. Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor a. Credit Card: b. Charge fee Account Nu Authorized I 	applications and patents involved. <u>1</u> FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 4 e charged by credit card. e charged to Deposit Account No. 23- (government interest not affecting title) mation: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date and/or any Deficiencies to Deposit mber; 23-1925 Jser Name: Brinks Hofer Gilson & Lico per 31, 2005
5. Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docum mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON P.O. BOX 10395 CHICAGO, IL 60610 (312) 321-4200 (312) 321-4299 Fax	m nent should be N & LIONE	 6. Total number of 7. Total fee (37 C) Authorized to b Authorized to b 1925. Enclosed None required 8. Payment Infor a. Credit Card: b. Charge fee Account Nur Authorized I 	applications and patents involved. <u>1</u> FR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>4</u> e charged by credit card. e charged to Deposit Account No. 23- (government interest not affecting title) mation: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date and/or any Deficiencies to Deposit mber: 23-1925 Jser Name: Brinks Hofer Gilson & Lice

REEL: 016960 FRAME: 0508

A0632468



State of California Secretary of State

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of $_$ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

AUG 2 2 2005

Mun

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 016960 FRAME: 0509

Sec/State Form CE-107 (REV 03/31/05)

A0632468

ENDORSED - FILED

In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

AUG 2 2 2005

..

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned certify that:

They are the president and the secretary of DST INNOVIS, INC., a California 1. corporation.

Article I of the Articles of Incorporation is amended to read as follows: 2.

The name of the Corporation is Amdocs BCS, Inc.

- The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the 3. board of directors.
- The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the California Code. 4 The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is //000 The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the percentage vote required and was more than fifty-percent (50%).

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Dated: July 3, 2005

n. Presi John Hor

Secretary



TOTAL P.02

PATENT REEL: 016960 FRAME: 0510

RECORDED: 10/31/2005